GUARDAPIES TELESCOPICO 2 ETAPAS T455 PL950 CODIGO

TELESCOPIC 2 STEPS TOE GUARD T455 PL950

GARDE-PIEDS TELESCOPIQUE A 2 NIVEAUX T455 PL950

524964

750

35

455
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40
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430

~30°" |

DATOS TECNICOS

TECHNICAL DATA

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

FABRICANTE/MANUFACTURER/FABRICANT: OKATT

PRODUCTO/PRODUCT/PRODUIT: TELESCOPIC TOE GUARD 2 STEPS

NORMATIVA/STANDARD/NORMATIVE: EN81-21, EN81-20

PL (mm) | CODE

800 523900

850 524963

PL (mm) | CODE
500 524958
550 524959
600 524960
650 524961
700 523510
750 524962

900 523914
950 524964
1000 524965




